
888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2 (2A+2B) SEATING CHARTS (21:00)

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT

1 Aliev D.L. Russia 47 300 3 4

2 Ashabokov Dmitriy Russia 67 600 1 2

3 Asipenka Mikhail Belarus 205 600 6 2

4 Barkov Ilya Russia 63 000 6 1

5 Berlin Devid Latvia 30 000 2 2

6 Bliznyuk Sergey Ukraine 69 500 1 7

7 Bochkin Nikita Russia 74 100 6 9

8 Buimov Anatoly Russia 9 000 3 6

9 Chebotarev Nikolai Russia 30 000 5 6

10 Chudapal Sergei Belarus 150 300 1 1

11 Chumakov Georgii Russia 85 000 6 8

12 Deviatov Dmitriy Russia 126 600 3 3

13 Drahun Stanislau Belarus 103 100 5 9

14 Enin Alexandr Russia 164 200 3 1

15 Gavrilovich Jenya Belarus 275 000 5 8

16 Holoborodko Ilya Russia 250 000 3 2

17 Ivanov Kirill Russia 59 900 5 1

18 Khomich Leanid Belarus 111 100 2 1

19 Kostyakov Konstantin Russia 255 800 1 3

20 Krukov Valeriy Russia 80 600 2 5

21 Kudryashov Valery Russia 9 000 6 3

22 Kundasov Roman Russia 192 100 6 5

23 Lubenets Valerii Ukraine 119 100 6 6

24 Melnikov Anton Belarus 93 100 2 3

25 Merzhvinsky Aleksandr Russia 46 000 2 9

26 Metreveli Nukri Georgia 74 000 5 5

27 Miskhodzhev Ruslan Russia 148 800 6 4

28 Myshkin Nikita Russia 127 300 2 7

29 Nikitina Tatyana Russia 39 900 6 7

30 Pakhomov Sergei Russia 92 900 3 5

31 Polyakou Oleg Russia 106 800 5 7

32 Semaska Vytautas Lithuania 204 700 2 6

33 Shtern Andrey Russia 43 900 1 9

34 Shutenko Dmitriy Russia 121 900 1 5

35 Smertenko Ievgen Ukraine 141 600 5 3

36 Soloviev Andrey Russia 83 200 1 4

37 Stelmak Dmitriy Russia 132 500 3 8

38 Tolstopyatenko Denis Russia 168 700 5 4

39 Tyulenev Alexey Russia 163 300 1 6

40 Ukhanov Vadim Russia 29 700 1 8

41 Vershitckii Evgenii Russia 32 500 2 4

42 Volov Vitaly Russia 196 200 2 8

43 Zhbanov Sergey Russia 72 800 3 7

44 Zuikov Ilya Russia 45 900 3 9

SORTED BY NAMES



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2 (2A+2B) SEATING CHARTS (21:00)

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT

1 Gavrilovich Jenya Belarus 275 000 5 8

2 Kostyakov Konstantin Russia 255 800 1 3

3 Holoborodko Ilya Russia 250 000 3 2

4 Asipenka Mikhail Belarus 205 600 6 2

5 Semaska Vytautas Lithuania 204 700 2 6

6 Volov Vitaly Russia 196 200 2 8

7 Kundasov Roman Russia 192 100 6 5

8 Tolstopyatenko Denis Russia 168 700 5 4

9 Enin Alexandr Russia 164 200 3 1

10 Tyulenev Alexey Russia 163 300 1 6

11 Chudapal Sergei Belarus 150 300 1 1

12 Miskhodzhev Ruslan Russia 148 800 6 4

13 Smertenko Ievgen Ukraine 141 600 5 3

14 Stelmak Dmitriy Russia 132 500 3 8

15 Myshkin Nikita Russia 127 300 2 7

16 Deviatov Dmitriy Russia 126 600 3 3

17 Shutenko Dmitriy Russia 121 900 1 5

18 Lubenets Valerii Ukraine 119 100 6 6

19 Khomich Leanid Belarus 111 100 2 1

20 Polyakou Oleg Russia 106 800 5 7

21 Drahun Stanislau Belarus 103 100 5 9

22 Melnikov Anton Belarus 93 100 2 3

23 Pakhomov Sergei Russia 92 900 3 5

24 Chumakov Georgii Russia 85 000 6 8

25 Soloviev Andrey Russia 83 200 1 4

26 Krukov Valeriy Russia 80 600 2 5

27 Bochkin Nikita Russia 74 100 6 9

28 Metreveli Nukri Georgia 74 000 5 5

29 Zhbanov Sergey Russia 72 800 3 7

30 Bliznyuk Sergey Ukraine 69 500 1 7

31 Ashabokov Dmitriy Russia 67 600 1 2

32 Barkov Ilya Russia 63 000 6 1

33 Ivanov Kirill Russia 59 900 5 1

34 Aliev D.L. Russia 47 300 3 4

35 Merzhvinsky Aleksandr Russia 46 000 2 9

36 Zuikov Ilya Russia 45 900 3 9

37 Shtern Andrey Russia 43 900 1 9

38 Nikitina Tatyana Russia 39 900 6 7

39 Vershitckii Evgenii Russia 32 500 2 4

40 Berlin Devid Latvia 30 000 2 2

41 Chebotarev Nikolai Russia 30 000 5 6

42 Ukhanov Vadim Russia 29 700 1 8

43 Buimov Anatoly Russia 9 000 3 6

44 Kudryashov Valery Russia 9 000 6 3

SORTED BY STACKS



888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT DAY 2 (2A+2B) SEATING CHARTS (21:00)

# PLAYER COUNTRY STACK TABLE SEAT

1 Chudapal Sergei Belarus 150 300 1 1

2 Ashabokov Dmitriy Russia 67 600 1 2

3 Kostyakov Konstantin Russia 255 800 1 3

4 Soloviev Andrey Russia 83 200 1 4

5 Shutenko Dmitriy Russia 121 900 1 5

6 Tyulenev Alexey Russia 163 300 1 6

7 Bliznyuk Sergey Ukraine 69 500 1 7

8 Ukhanov Vadim Russia 29 700 1 8

9 Shtern Andrey Russia 43 900 1 9

10 Khomich Leanid Belarus 111 100 2 1

11 Berlin Devid Latvia 30 000 2 2

12 Melnikov Anton Belarus 93 100 2 3

13 Vershitckii Evgenii Russia 32 500 2 4

14 Krukov Valeriy Russia 80 600 2 5

15 Semaska Vytautas Lithuania 204 700 2 6

16 Myshkin Nikita Russia 127 300 2 7

17 Volov Vitaly Russia 196 200 2 8

18 Merzhvinsky Aleksandr Russia 46 000 2 9

19 Enin Alexandr Russia 164 200 3 1

20 Holoborodko Ilya Russia 250 000 3 2

21 Deviatov Dmitriy Russia 126 600 3 3

22 Aliev D.L. Russia 47 300 3 4

23 Pakhomov Sergei Russia 92 900 3 5

24 Buimov Anatoly Russia 9 000 3 6

25 Zhbanov Sergey Russia 72 800 3 7

26 Stelmak Dmitriy Russia 132 500 3 8

27 Zuikov Ilya Russia 45 900 3 9

28 Ivanov Kirill Russia 59 900 5 1

29 Smertenko Ievgen Ukraine 141 600 5 3

30 Tolstopyatenko Denis Russia 168 700 5 4

31 Metreveli Nukri Georgia 74 000 5 5

32 Chebotarev Nikolai Russia 30 000 5 6

33 Polyakou Oleg Russia 106 800 5 7

34 Gavrilovich Jenya Belarus 275 000 5 8

35 Drahun Stanislau Belarus 103 100 5 9

36 Barkov Ilya Russia 63 000 6 1

37 Asipenka Mikhail Belarus 205 600 6 2

38 Kudryashov Valery Russia 9 000 6 3

39 Miskhodzhev Ruslan Russia 148 800 6 4

40 Kundasov Roman Russia 192 100 6 5

41 Lubenets Valerii Ukraine 119 100 6 6

42 Nikitina Tatyana Russia 39 900 6 7

43 Chumakov Georgii Russia 85 000 6 8

44 Bochkin Nikita Russia 74 100 6 9

SORTED BY TABLES


